
Pos  

 

E1U 
1 
2 
3 

 

Motion -39 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

 

Motion 40- 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

Motion 50- 

No.  

351 
369 
385 

185 
133 
119 
111 
176 
132 
153 
104 
184 
195 
125 
142 
163 

205 
219 
211 
210 
271 
277 
260 

Class  

E1U 
E1U 
E1U 

Motion -39 
Motion -39 
Motion -39 
Motion -39 
Motion -39 
Motion -39 
Motion -39 
Motion -39 
Motion -39 
Motion -39 
Motion -39 
Motion -39 
Motion -39 

Motion 40- 
Motion 40- 
Motion 40- 
Motion 40- 
Motion 40- 
Motion 40- 
Motion 40- 

Name  

Albin Stormberg 
Casper Danielsson 
Simon Vikström 

Alexander Sjöström 
Peder Eriksson 
Jonatan Åman 
Johan Lundgren 
Mattias Lundström 
Johan Parkén 
Rasmus Strandgren 
John Myräng 
Lukas Bergqvist 
Daniel Andersson 
Claes Hidenfalk 
Gustav Johannes Jonsson 
Axel Tony Rudolfsson 

Mattias Robertsen 
Mikael Karlsson 
Rickard Danielsson 
Andreas Jakobsson 
Mikael Lundh 
Tobias Lindström 
Ernst Ingemar Stenman 

Club  

Arvidsjaurs MS 
FMCK Umeå 
Luleå MS 

Lycksele MK 
Tvärålunds Snöskoterklubb 
Lycksele MK 
Tvärålunds Snöskoterklubb 
Tvärålunds Snöskoterklubb 
FMCK Umeå 
Lycksele MK 
Lycksele MK 
Lycksele MK 
Tvärålunds Snöskoterklubb 
Åre MX Klubb 
Lycksele MK 
Lycksele MK 

Arvidsjaurs MS 
Umeå MCC 
FMCK Umeå 
FMCK Umeå 
Luleå MS 
Umeå MCC 
Lycksele MK 

Make  

Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 

Yamaha 
Beta 
Husqvarna 
Beta 
KTM 
Sherco 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Sponsor  Laps  

4 
4 
4 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm  

1:39:29.378 
1:46:01.481 
1:54:17.176 

1:44:10.688 
1:47:58.291 
1:48:18.003 
1:48:28.448 
1:48:52.920 
1:30:13.770 
1:30:39.203 
1:31:30.903 
1:32:42.522 
1:34:05.957 
1:34:52.228 
1:35:57.894 
1:40:29.983 

1:32:11.511 
1:32:59.070 
1:33:18.157 
1:33:22.091 
1:36:31.893 
1:36:33.009 
1:48:52.505 

Diff  

6:32.103 
14:47.798 

3:47.603 
4:07.315 
4:17.760 
4:42.232 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

47.559 
1:06.646 
1:10.580 
4:20.382 
4:21.498 

16:40.994 
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Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No.  
346 
318 
342 
304 
311 
334 
308 
326 
320 
319 

Class  
Motion 50- 
Motion 50- 
Motion 50- 
Motion 50- 
Motion 50- 
Motion 50- 
Motion 50- 
Motion 50- 
Motion 50- 
Motion 50- 

Name  
Torbjörn Olofsson 
Martin Granberg 
Knut Backlund 
Magnus Ferm 
Christian Fagerström 
Olov Johansson 
John Silvennoinen 
Ketil Halsvik 
Robert Vesterlund 
Magnus Johansson 

Club  
Lycksele MK 
Umeå MCC 
Lycksele MK 
Skellefteå MS 
Umeå AK 
Umeå AK 
Piteå MS 
FMCK Umeå 
Piteå MS 
Luleå MS 

Make  
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Lynx 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Sponsor  Laps  
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm  
1:47:32.593 
1:34:10.617 
1:36:22.371 
1:37:58.292 
1:40:05.569 
1:40:56.049 
1:44:11.908 
1:47:40.949 
1:52:23.433 
2:00:56.474 

Diff  

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
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